
ID Task Name Start Finish

1

2 Educational and Facilities 
Master Plan

Mon 1/5/15 Wed 12/27/17

3 Develop RFP Mon 1/5/15 Fri 10/9/15

4 Issue RFP Mon 10/12/15 Fri 10/16/15

5 RFP OUT FOR PROPOSALS Mon 10/19/15 Fri 1/8/16

6 Develop Community 
Outreach Plan

Mon 4/27/15 Fri 10/9/15

7 Develop Shared Governance 
Plan

Mon 4/27/15 Fri 10/9/15

8 Award RFP Mon 1/11/16 Fri 1/15/16

9 Community Outreach Mon 1/18/16 Fri 12/15/17

10 ED Planning Mon 1/18/16 Fri 7/1/16

11 Facilities Existing Conditions 
Review

Mon 1/18/16 Fri 7/1/16

12 Ed Plan Review Period Mon 7/4/16 Fri 8/26/16

13 Facilities Master Plan Mon 7/4/16 Fri 2/10/17

14 Board Intermediate Review Fri 2/3/17 Thu 2/16/17

15 Facilities Master Plan Review 
Period

Mon 2/13/17 Fri 4/7/17

16 Board Approva ofl (EMP & 
FMP)

Mon 4/10/17 Wed 4/19/17

17 CEQA Mon 4/10/17 Fri 12/15/17

18 Board Approval of EIR Mon 12/18/17 Wed 12/27/17
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